

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 77314308

Data publicarii	12.01.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 858,82 RON - 858,82 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare FOI PARCURS TRANSPORT MARFA TOP 5 14,29 71,45 BON CONSUM AC TOP 10 14,71 147,1 PLIC C6 BUC 100 0,17 17 DOSAR PLIC BUC 10 1,26 12,6 DOSAR PVC BUC 30 0,84 25,2 POST-IT 76X76 MM BUC 3 3,36 10,08 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 4 0,84 3,36 CALENDAR BIROU BUC 2 3,78 7,56 FOLII A4, 35 MICRONI, NOKI, 100 BUC/SET SET 2 11,35 22,7 PIX K15 BUC 10 1,68 16,8 CAIET A5,AR BUC 5 1,43 7,15 HARTIE XEROX A4 TOP 10 24,79 247,9 HARTIE IGIENICA 24/BAX BAX 2 25,21 50,42 FISA MAGAZIE A5 BUC 100 0,59 59 TONER CE 285A BUC 1 50,42 50,42 TONER Q2612A BUC 1 51,26 51,26 TONER TN2421 BUC 1 58,82 58,82
